300221103614000.PC

23F00407 - Cluster Il - Convergence
und Special Support Program - Basic
Infrastructure Progrom - Access Roads
und/or Bridges from the Nationolj
Roud/s leading to Major/Strategi
Public  Buildings/Fucilities: 11-1
Construction of Road, Jct. National
Roed, Brgy. Simamlo,  Virac,
Catanduanes; H-Il - Construction of
Roud ot Purok 3, Velencin, Virag,
Catandvanes, Virac, Catenduanes
(Lone District)

Construction
Division

NO

Public
Bidding

11/6/2023

11/9-15/23

11/16/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

12/5/2023

12/28/2023

FY 2023 GAA

29,699,475.70

0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

11/16/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/29-
12/5/2023

12/6-
15/2023

149 (D

WT BAC RES. NO.
2024-RY-001,
FAILURE OF
BIDDING DATED
1424

23F00408 - Repair/Rehabilitotion
along Deang Muharlika K0335+919 -
K0339+768.50 with exemption, Doet-
Mercedes Road  K0344+100 -
K0344+353 with exemption, Duei-
Airport  Road  K0343+400 -
K0344+123 with exemption, 2nd
Legislative District of Comorines
Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

NO

Public
Bidding

10/24/2023

10/27-11/2/2023

11/3/2023

1/17/2023

11/17/2023

11/24/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/19/2023

12/22/2023

0

FY 2023 GAA

1,158,587.93

1,123,311.78

COA/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

11/3/2023

11/17/2023

11/17/2023

11/18-24/23

1/25-
12/6/23

300D

409900000054000.PC

73F00409 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustainable Infrastructure  Projects
Alleviating Gaps (SIPAG) - Access
Roods ond/or Bridges from the
National Roud/s leading to Major/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Fucilities -
Construction of Ridge Rood, Lagundi
to Bogtong, Rupu-Rapu, Albay, Rupu-
Rapu, Albay (2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

10/17/2023

10/19-25/23

1/4/2024

FY 2023 GAA

144,749,466.08

C0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

10/26/2023

11/1/2023

11/7/2023

1/8-13/23

11/14-24/23

326 (D

CANCELLED AS
OF JUNE7 2024,
DUETO MAJOR
C(HANGE IN
PLANS AND POW

23F00412 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe and Reliable
Nationol Road System ~ Network
Development Program — Construction
of By — Poss and Diversion Roads
Daang Maharlike ~ Tagas — Daet
Poblacion Rood Link, Camarines
Norte, Daoet, Camorines Norte (Znd
Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

NO

Public
Bidding

12/29/2023

1/5-11/2024

1/12/2024

1/25/2024

1/25/2024

2/1/2024

FY 2023 GAA

35,704,974.90

COA/
NACAP(Z)
JCOWi

1/12/2024

1/25/2024

1/25/2024

1/26-2/1/24

2/2-13/24

30300




